GW KAMJBA.CM
1 Version 1.1 | 2021-09-10
 S
pe
ci
al
 A
gr

en
t
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 700 mA
ΦV
GW KAMJBA.CM-SUTT-30S3-XX 3000 K 2590 ... 4190 lm Q65113A0951
GW KAMJBA.CM-SUTT-35S3-XX 3500 K 2590 ... 4190 lm Q65113A0949
GW KAMJBA.CM-SUTT-40S3-XX 4000 K 2590 ... 4190 lm Q65113A0950
GW KAMJBA.CM-SUTT-50S3-XX 5000 K 2590 ... 4190 lm Q65113A0948
GW KAMJBA.CM
3 Version 1.1 | 2021-09-10
 S
pe